1 - 1 2 Panel PCs
g cdf
baej
i h
PPC-100 5x86-133 Panel PC with 10.4"
TFT/DSTN LCD Display
Introduction
The PPC-100 Panel PC is a super slim PC for space critical

s
PPC-100
Ordering Information
❑ PPC-100T
Panel PC with 10.4” TFT LCD display
❑ PPC-100T-RT
PPC-100T with resistive touchscreen
❑ PPC-100T-DC
PPC-100T with 24 VDC power
❑ PPC-100T-DC-RT
PPC-100T with 24 VDC power and resistive touchscreen
❑ PPC-100S
Panel PC with 10.4” DSTN LCD display
❑ PPC-100S-RT
PPC-100S with resistive touchscreen
* NS 5x86-133 CPU, DRAM and 2.5" HDD are available as optional
items
Optional Peripherals
❑ PPC-100 STAND
Stand kit for the PPC-100/102 series
❑ PPC-100 SWINARM
Swing arm kit for the PPC-100/102 series
❑ PPC-100 WALL-MT
Wall mount kit for the PPC-100/102 series